

Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 73673123

Data publicarii	29.09.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 894,62 RON - 894,62 RON

Descriere: Anvelopa 2 buc x 33.61 Ron = 67.22 Ron Camera 2 buc x 11.76 Ron = 23.52 Ron Disc 20 buc x 2.94 Ron = 58.80 Ron Disc 20 buc x 6.72 ron = 134.40 Ron Disc polizat 3 buc x 5.88 Ron = 17.64 Ron Piulita 40 buc x 0.24 Ron = 9.60 Ron Autoforant 200 buc x 0.14 Ron = 28.00 Ron Surub 20 buc x 0.21 Ron = 4.20 Ron Piulita 20 buc x 0.08 Ron = 1.60 Ron Cutter 2 buc x 7.14 Ron = 14.28 Ron Autoforant 250 buc x 0.16 Ron = 40.00 Ron Manusi 24 buc x 4.20 Ron = 100.80 Ron Autoforant 500 buc x 0.14 Ron = 70.00 Ron Autoforant 200 buc x 0.38 Ron = 76.00 Ron Cheie tubulara 1 buc x 4.62 Ron = 4.62 Ron Saiba 500 buc x 0.13 Ron = 65.00 Ron Burghiu 3 buc x 1.51 Ron = 4.53 Ron Cheie tubulara 2 buc x 4.62 Ron = 9.24 Ron Saiba 250 buc x 0.13 Ron = 32.50 Ron Autoforant 300 buc x 0.38 Ron = 114.00 Ron Autoforant 100 buc x 0.14 Ron = 14.00 Ron Total = 894.62 Ron
